Position

Senior Finance Officer
Administrative Assistant
Clerk

Clerk

Information Technologies
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$132,669
$54,854
$47,017
$32,613
$8,889

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,596
$24,024
$20,524
$9,469
$5,578



