Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Finance Officer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$132,669	\$21,596
Administrative Assistant		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$54,854	\$24,024
Clerk		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$47,017	\$20,524
Clerk		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$32,613	\$9,469
Information Technologies Manager		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$8,889	\$5,578